

WPMS No. 2691 of 2019

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mr. Vipul Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Navneet Kaushik, Advocate for the respondent.

As prayed, connect this writ petition along with WPMS No. 2042 of 2019.

Kaushal

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

11.09.2019